including lighting arrangement in volleyball playground, of CMPDI, RI VI" 

1. Name of the work : Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forth work of 

“Power supply arrangement to newly procured water 

purifier including lighting arrangement in volleyball 

playground, of CMPDI, RI VI " 

2. Estimated cost : Rs. 24064.00 (Rupees Twenty four thousand sixty four 

only) including @ GST 

3. Earnest money : Rs 310.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in 

favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any scheduled 

Bank, payable at Singrauli. 

4. Period of completion : 07 days 

5. Cost of Tender Document: